TE Krkonosska 70 MTB
2021-09-04 Janské Lazné

40km pary

start ~ 10:27:00 | 2006 and older | registered: 10

rank rank/cat.

(1) 1/pary

(2) 1/pary

(3) 1/pary

(4) 1/pary

(5) 1/pary

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

team
2059
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
1059
2056
ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
1056
1058
VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM
2058
. 2057
KOPECKOVI OD BEROUNKY
1057
o 1055
HORINEVES
2055
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members
RADEK VTIPIL
KAROLINA BERGEROVA
EMMA POKORNA
MILOS POKORNY
JIRi SUCHANEK
ANNA KOLAROVA
RADEK KOPECKY
PAVLA VYCITALOVA
EVA PEJCHOVA
ALES PEJCHA

1983
1992
2001
2002
1974
1986
1980
1979
1977
1977

finish
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results

delay
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